2024 STAFF EXCELLENCE AWARDS
TEAM CONTACT INFORMATION

Executive Committee

Mandy Skonhovd David Thomas
Human Resource Management | Staff Council President
mandy.skonhovd@utah.edu d.r.thomas@utah.edu

Office #:801-581-6206
Marie Wintriss

d.r.thomas@utah.edu

Christina Yim

u6008048@utah.edu

Staff Council President Elect

Staff Council Representative

Sarah Tice
Human Resources Management
sarah.tice@utah.edu

Academic & Student Affairs District Team

Committee Members

HR & Staff Council Representatives

Kamarie Nicdao
Enrollment Management
kamarie.nicdao@utah.edu

Tyler Matsamasa
VP for Research
tyler.matsamas@utah.edu

Ashley Carter
Office for Scholarships & Financial Aid
A.Carter@utah.edu

Kathryn Dean-Stewart
Registrar’'s Office
Kathryn.N.Dean@utah.edu

Cassidy Huntsman
Office of Orientation & Transition
Cassidy.Huntsman@utah.edu

Desh Gaskins
Office of Orientation & Transition
Desh.Gaskins@utah.edu

Emilio Manuel Camu
Enrollment Management
Emilio.Manuel.Camu@utah.edu

Alexandria Redd
Human Resources Management
alexandria.redd@utah.edu

Ray Kassidy
Staff Council Representative
Kassidy.Ray@utah.edu
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Administration District Team

Committee Members
Representatives

HR & Staff Council

Kody Carbone, Chair
Auxiliary Business Development
kody.carbone@utah.edu

Natalie Ruth Norlen
Workplace Services
natalie.norlen@fm.utah.edu

Lindsey Henderson
HCI Talent Office
lindsey.henderson@hci.utah.edu

Melanie Ward
HCI Research Admin
melanie.ward@hci.utah.edu

Barbara Moss
UHRM
barbara.moss@utah.edu

Bryant Gordon
Staff Council Representative
bryant.gordon@hsc.utah.edu

Health Academics District Team

Committee Members
Representatives

HR & Staff Council

Amanda Macdonald, Chair
SOM Administration
amanda.macdonald@hsc.utah.edu

Donna Eldridge
SOM OHEDI
donna.eldridge@hsc.utah.edu

Jake Van Epps
Chief Wellness Office
jake.vanepps@uiah.edu

Mae Henton
U of U Health Advancement
mae.henton@hsc.utah.edu

Hannah Skarsten
Human Resources Management
hannah.skarsten@utah.edu

Zackary Buchi
Staff Council Representative
zackary.buchi@utah.edu
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Hospitals & Clinics District Team

Committee Members
Representatives

HR & Staff Council

Kari Smith, Chair
Hospital Human Resources
kari.smith@hsc.utah.edu

Suzie Greep
Community Clinics
Suzanne.Greep@hsc.utah.edu

Michael Hawley
Enterprise Systems
michel.hawley@hsc.utah.edu

Corrie Harris
EPE & Accelerate
Corrie.Harris@hsc.utah.edu

Bridgette Maitre
Nursing Services Admin
Bridgette.Maitre@hsc.utah.edu

Anna McEwan
Ambulatory Call Center
Anna.McEwen@hsc.utah.edu

Elizabeth Quinney
Clinical Operations
Elizabeth.Quinney@hsc.utah.edu

Cam Williams
Hospital Human Resources
Cam.Williams@hsc.utah.edu

Olivia Chauffe
Staff Council Representative
olivia.chauffe@hci.utah.edu
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